To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
Temperature, Humidity, Pressure, and Tri-Axial Shock Data Logger
Part of the NOMAD® Family
U All Inclusive Design
U Built-In Accelerometers
U 60 Day Battery Life
U High Speed Download
U Reusable

every 2 seconds at intervals faster
than 2 seconds. Otherwise, sampled
at the reading rate.
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software displays
data in graphical or tabular format.
Operator’s manual and USB interface cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software (required to operate the data logger and
sold separately).
Ordering Example: OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5-EB-CERT humidity, temperature, pressure and tri-axial shock data logger,
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software with USB interface cable.
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-50-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-50-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-100-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-100-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-250-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-250-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
 OM-CP-SVP-SySTEM  FDA 21 CFR part 11 compliant IQ/OQ/PQ secure software validation
workbook and software package (unlimited users, license per computer)